Blutspenden in 53909 bis zum 08.07.2025

Do
Di
Do
Do
Di

06.03.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

08.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Vettweil3 52391
Burgerbegegnungsstatte
Gereonstr. 14

Zilpich 53909
Forum Zulpich
Blayer Str. 20

Zulpich 53909
Pfarrzentrum Zulpich
Muhlenberg 12

Vettweild 52391
Bilrgerbegegnungsstatte
Gereonstr. 14

Zulpich 53909
Forum Zlpich
Blayer Str. 20



