Blutspenden in 53909 bis zum 08.07.2025

Do	06.03.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Vettweiß 52391 Bürgerbegegnungsstätte Gereonstr. 14
Di	08.04.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Zülpich 53909 Forum Zülpich Blayer Str. 20
Do	24.04.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Zülpich 53909 Pfarrzentrum Zülpich Mühlenberg 12
Do	05.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Vettweiß 52391 Bürgerbegegnungsstätte Gereonstr. 14
Di	08.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Zülpich 53909 Forum Zülpich Blayer Str. 20